
Orion Cross Repeater

SKU Orion Cross Repeater
Produkt Verfügbarkeit
User
Ports
HE/U
DVI
VGA
Breite/width
Länge/length
Multiplattformfähig
IP-Zugriff
Verkabelung CatX/Koax
Connection PS2/USB
Audio
Access
Verkabelung CatX/LWL
Multi Video

CATx only and Fiber only models available
Mixed CATx and Fiber models available
Single port and dual port models available
Each card installs into an Orion extender chassis, with 2,4 and 6 card options available – there is also a 21
card option for high density cross repeater applications
Bi-directional data ports, configurable as either input or output ports
High quality signal processing and amplification ensures no signal degradation or transmission artifacts

SPECIFICATIONS

Dimensions (W
x D x H) 5.7" x 5.7" x 1.6" (146 x 146 x 41 mm) (1U)

Weight 0.9 lb (0.4 kg)

Power
100-240 VAC 50-60HzPower at chassis:2x: External adapter, +5V, 3A2x: Internal power supply,
AC line power4x: External adapter, +5V, 5A6x: Internal power supply, AC line powerOptional
redundant power supply6x: External adapter, +5V, 8A

Distance CATx: 2x 460' (140m) = 280mSingle-mode fiber: (9µ): 2x33,000' (10Km) = 20km

Connectors CATx link: RJ45 jack, one per video portFiber link: Duplex LC, Fiber SFP, single modePower:
+5VDC

Controls 1+4: Failure LED (Green)2+5: Status LED (Green)3: Device Status (Multicolor)

Environment Operating temperature: 41°F–113°F (5°C–45°C)Storage temperature: -13°F–140°F (-
25°C–60°C)Relative humidity: 0%–80%, non-condensing

https://www.lehmann-it.de/de/orion-cross-repeater.html
 


